

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF GLENWOOD CITY

850 MAPLE ST. GLENWOOD CITY, WI 54013



Brochure copy written and donated by:

inkwell
marketing through words

Brochure design created and donated by:

13.thirty.one...

TOPPER PARTNERSHIP PLAN

GLENWOOD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (715) 265-4757 | WWW.GCSD.K12.WI.US

What's The

Topper Partnership Plan?

The Topper Partnership Plan (TPP) is an endowment program initiated by the Glenwood City School District. Our goal? Provide the highest-caliber educational experience possible for our students through strategic funding. We have three main areas of focus:

Academic Achievement & Scholarships

We want all students to achieve a high level of success during their Glenwood City school career and after they graduate. The Topper Partnership Plan will support students in their academic pursuits through funding and volunteerism.

Capital Improvements

Students learn better in healthy and up-todate environments. As such, the Topper Partnership Plan will make sure our building and grounds are maintained and updated accordingly. In addition, we'll ensure students have access to current technology.

Extracurricular Activities

The Topper Partnership Plan supports student involvement in co-curricular and extracurricular activities. We'll fund academic, fine art, music, athletic, and other activities that enhance students' overall educational experience.



Our

Mission Statement

To attract, receive and develop funds that seek to provide gifts, grants and scholarships, and extend opportunities to promote and reward educational excellence in providing the highest quality educational experiences.



Our Board of Directors

Joan Bartz, President
Scott Teigen, Vice President
Tom Quinn, Treasurer
Shelly Laffin, Secretary
Diana Sanders, Member
Dr. Charles Rasmussen, Member
Tim Johnson, Member
Tim Emholtz, Ex-officio Member
John Larson, Ex-officio Member

Interested In Helping?

Your participation is more than welcome! If you're interested in helping the Topper Partnership Plan through a monetary donation or volunteerism, please contact us (or use this donation form). We encourage interested community members to help us launch and direct the activities of the TPP: your input will help us hone in on the issues critical to our community and help the program succeed.

Yes, I want more information. Please contact me at the following:
Name:
Phone:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Email Address:
Yes, I want to give. Enclosed is my gift for \$ Please make checks payable to Topper Partnership Plan and mail to the following:
School District of Glenwood City 850 Maple Street
Glenwood City, WI 54013
Please contact me about my donation.
Name: